
Place a ring that perfectly fits your finger over 
the nearest ring size shown in the chart below. 
The inner edge of the ring should match the 
outer edge of the circle.

If your ring falls between two sizes shown, we recommend 

that you order the larger size.

Choosing your ring size

Please follow these instructions carefully to 
size your ring. Print this guide on an A4 size 
page. Make sure that it is printing at 100% by 
checking your print settings so that any page 
scaling options are set to ‘none’.  

Use the scale below to test the actual size of your printed 

page, ensuring that the scale measures exactly 20mm or

2 inches long.

2 Inches20 mm

Internal Diameter

For assistance, please email customercare@winterson.co.uk 
or call us on: +44 (0) 207 183 2245

www.winterson.co.uk

The Sizing Chart

Diameter =

Circumference =
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Diameter =

Circumference =

15.3 mm
48.0 mm

17.5 mm
55.1 mm

15.5 mm
48.7 mm

17.9 mm
56.3 mm

15.9 mm
50.0 mm

18.3 mm
57.6 mm

16.3 mm
51.2 mm

18.8 mm
58.9 mm

16.7 mm
52.5 mm

19.2 mm
60.2 mm

17.1 mm
53.8 mm

19.6 mm
61.4 mm

EU: 8
US: 4½

EU: 15
US: 7¼

EU: 8.75
US: 4¾

EU: 16.25
US: 7¾

EU: 10
US: 5¼

EU: 17.5
US: 8¼

EU: 11.25
US: 5¾

EU: 19
US: 8¾

EU: 12.5
US: 6¼

EU: 20.25
US: 9¼

EU: 13.75
US: 6¾

EU: 21.5
US: 9¾


